Name of the Corporate Debtor: Western India Metal Processors Limited - In Liquidation
Date of commencement of liquidation: October 22, 2019

Annexure - 3
List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)

(Amount in INR)

Details of Claimant

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

% share

Amount covered |Whether lien| Amount of .
— . . in total Amount of Amount of claim
Identification Date of . Amount of claim | Nature of by lien or / attachment . any mutual Amount of .
Sl. No. Department Government . Amount claimed . . amount of [ contingent . . under Remarks, if any
No. receipt admitted claim attachment removed? A . dues, that | claim rejected e
ending disposal (Yes/No) claims claim may be set off verification
P 9 disp admitted v
. Assessment Order
1 |Deputy Commisioner of State) Government of GOV-1 | 08-Nov-19 110,876,559 107,118,716| A5Sessment 0.00|  No 100% 0.00 0.00| 3757843 0.00for FY 2015-16 not
Tax, (E-707), Nodal-11 Maharashtra Tax recieved
110,876,559 107,118,716 0.00 100% 0.00 0.00 3,757,843 0.00




